
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:28 AM, Mon, Jan 26
413 Watsica Spurs, Eugenemouth, CA, 76195 | (demo) Hobert Grimes  | 139.390.4244 x4898
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Beatrice Durgan
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 565

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:03 PM, Mon, Jan 26
261 Deloris Camp, North Jayne, CA, 39308-7643 | (demo) Kandi Littel  | 960.508.7690 x5753
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Maxima Tremblay
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 2256

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


